
0%

5%

10%

15%

20%

25%

30%

35%

40%

45%

N
o

th
in

g

Fa
m

ily

P
er

so
n

al
 r

el
at

io
n

sh
ip

s

C
h

id
h

o
o

d

ce
le

b
ra

ti
o

n
s 

an
d

 p
ar

ti
e

s

N
at

u
re

 c
o

n
ta

ct

Tr
ad

it
io

n
s

O
th

er
 t

h
in

gs

What do you miss most from the past?
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AGE TO START WORKING
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How many times have you been unemployed?
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No holidays 15 days 21 days More than 21
days

How many holidays a year did you enjoy?
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Number of siblings
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same plate

Yes, sharing the
same table
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Does all your family usually eat together?
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How much do you know about your neighbours?

SPAIN Grandparents

SPAIN Parents

SPAIN Teenagers



0%

10%

20%

30%

40%

50%

60%

70%

80%

90%

100%

Grandparents Parents Teenagers

SPAIN

Some animals at home

No animals at home

Cows, horses, hens, 
pigs, donkeys, pigs... 
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sibling
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Dou you have your own bedroom?
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SPAIN

Did you study at the University? Yes

Did you study at the University? No
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At what age did you finish your studies?]
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What kind of thing did you use to do when you met your friends?
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Which was the main motivation for parties?
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Did you have the same rights when you
were young as nowadays? Yes

Did you have the same rights when you
were young as nowadays? No
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Did you use to travel with your
family in summer time when you
were a child or a teenager? Yes

Did you use to travel with your
family in summer time when you
were a child or a teenager? No
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How many times have you travelled out of your country?]
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How many times have you travelled out of your country?]
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Have you ever moved to another place to live in
your country or abroad?
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SPAIN

Do you think that
everything has improved
since we are in the
European Union? Yes

Do you think that
everything has improved
since we are in the
European Union? No


